RNS Number: 7568Q Airtel Africa PLC 19 December 2024



## Airtel Africa plc

("Airtel Africa", or "Group")

## Director/PDMR Shareholdings

**London and Lagos, 19 December 2024:** Airtel Africa, a leading provider of telecommunications and mobile money services, with a presence in 14 countries across Africa, announces that following the payment of the interimdividend payment on 13 December 2024, notification was received on 18 December 2024 that 36,423 ordinary shares of USD 0.50 each were purchased on 13 December 2024 by the following Persons Discharging Managerial Responsibilities ("PDMR") under the dividend investment plan at a price of £1.0700 per share.

Executive Director	Number of Shares Purchased
Jaideep Paul	36,423

1	Details of the person discharging managerial responsibilities / person closely associated	
a)	Name	Jaideep Kishore Paul
2	Reason for the notification	
a)	Position/status	Chief Financial Officer
b)	Initial notification /Amendment	Initial notification
3	Details of the issuer, emission allowance market participant, auction platform, auctioneer or auction monitor	
a)	Name	Airtel Africa plc
b)	LEI	254900ZNZDQL6OWQH623
4	Details of the transaction(s): section to be repeated for (i) each type of instrument; (ii) each type of transaction; (iii) each date; and (iv) each place where transactions have been conducted	
a)	Description of the financial instrument, type of instrument	Airtel Africa plc 0.50 ordinary shares
	Identification code	ISIN: GB00BKDRYJ47
b)	Nature of the transaction	Purchase of shares under dividend investment plan
c)	Price(s) and volume(s)	Price(s) Volume(s) £1.0700 36,423
d)	Aggregated information	
	- Aggregated volume	Aggregate         Aggregate         Total Cost           Price         Volume           £1.0700         36,423         £38,972.61
	- Aggregated Price	

	25 25	
e)	Date of the transaction	13 December 2024
f)	Place of the transaction	London Stock Exchange (XLON)

-ENDS-

## **Enquiries**

Airtel Africa - Investor Relations

Alastair Jones +44 7464 830 011 Investor.relations@africa.airtel.com +44 207 493 9315

Airtel Africa - Group Company Secretary

Simon O'Hara +44 207 493 9315

## **About Airtel Africa**

Airtel Africa is a leading provider of telecommunications and mobile money services, with operations in 14 countries in sub-Saharan Africa. Airtel Africa provides an integrated offer to its subscribers, including mobile voice and data services as well as mobile money services both nationally and internationally. The company's strategy is focused on providing a great customer experience across the entire footprint, enabling our corporate purpose of transforming lives across Africa.

www.airtel.africa

This information is provided by RNS, the news service of the London Stock Exchange. RNS is approved by the Financial Conduct Authority to act as a Primary Information Provider in the United Kingdom. Terms and conditions relating to the use and distribution of this information may apply. For further information, please contact <a href="mailto:rns@lseg.com">rns@lseg.com</a> or visit <a href="mailto:www.ms.com">www.ms.com</a>.

RNS may use your IP address to confirm compliance with the terms and conditions, to analyse how you engage with the information contained in this communication, and to share such analysis on an anonymised basis with others as part of our commercial services. For further information about how RNS and the London Stock Exchange use the personal data you provide us, please see our Privacy Policy.

END

**DSHFFLSUUELSESE**